Poradi Prijmeni Jméno
1 Provaznikova Jitka
2 Gossmann  Nicolas
3 Chalabalova Julie
4 Srotifova Martina
5 BoreSova Eliska

6 Ondrouskova Anna
7 Dozbaba Jan

8 Stratilova Eliska

9 Raab Patrik
10 Zemene Klaudie
11 Tdnova Katefina
12 Nevéfil Nikola
13 Klobasa Jan
14 Svec Jachym
15 Ondruska Tomas

16 ZaleSakova Jana

17 Vesela Helena
18 Strouf Ondfrej
19 Goczal Filip
20 Pitrun Fredy
21 Borkovcova Eliska
22 Dvorak Tomas
23 Bulant Martin
24 Gazdova Magda
25 Cerny Matyas
26 Chlebkova  Alzbéta
27 Komarkova Leona
28 Dudova Zuzana
29 Mraka Vaclav
30 Hala Lukas
31 Zimkova Sarka
32 Hromada Michal
33 AntoSova Anna
34 Halouzka Radim
35 Navrkal Lukas

36 ZastreSkova Katefina

37 Drahonsky ~ Dominik
38 Zapletal Karel
39 Dlouhy David
40 Grausgruber Jifi

41 Kratka Barbora
42 Bobr Vaclav
43 Odehnal Lukas
44 Kovarik Adam
45 Klepacova Kristyna
46 Kopecka Johanka
47 Brabcova Natalie
48 Kubu Lucie
49 Sejnoha Vaclav
50 Polacek JiFi

51 Frimert Filip

52 Jancikova Adéla
53 Vétricek Robin
54 Obelczova Marie
55 Némcova Eliska
56 Hoxha Albert
57 PalecCek Patrik
58 Jaitnerova Tereza
59 Janicek Ondra

Predivka

Eliska
Anyz
Honzik

Pata
Klaudinka
Kata

Honza
Kocour

Janca

Medvédi tlapa
Elis
Lisak

Majda

Bétka
Leonka

Vasik
Sarka

Anicka
Radim
Lukas
Kacenka
Domca
Kaja

Jirka

Lukas
Adamek
Kiki

Vasik

Filip
Adélka
Robinek
Maruska

Patrik
Terezka

oddil

176. PTO Vicata

64. PTO Lorien

34. PTO Tulak

176. PTO Vicata
32.PTO Severka
176. PTO Vicata

64. PTO Lorien

26. PTO Kulturni historie
63. PTO Phoenix
32.PTO Severka

10. PTO Severka
64. PTO Lorien

21. PTO Hady

63. PTO Phoenix
17. PTO Vici

10. PTO Severka
176. PTO Vicata

63. PTO Phoenix
176. PTO Vicata

11. PTO lktomi

176. PTO Vicata

63. PTO Phoenix
10. PTO Severka
10. PTO Severka
17. PTO Vici

63. PTO Phoenix
32.PTO Severka

34. PTO Tulak

11. PTO lktomi

6. PTO Nibowaka
66. PTO Brabrouci
64. PTO Lorien

176. PTO Vicata
32.PTO Severka
32.PTO Severka
111. PTO Vinohrady
66. PTO Brabrouci
66. PTO Brabrouci
17. PTO Vici

63. PTO Phoenix
25. PTO Ochrany pfirody
176. PTO Vicata
32.PTO Severka

66. PTO Brabrouci
111. PTO Vinohrady
176. PTO Vicata

34. PTO Tulak

34. PTO Tulak
32.PTO Severka

26. PTO Kulturni historie
32.PTO Severka
32.PTO Severka
111. PTO Vinohrady
21. PTO Hady

17. PTO Vici

6. PTO Nibowaka
32.PTO Severka
32.PTO Severka

64. PTO Lorien

Kategorie CELKEM

Z2Z22Z2Z22Z2ZZ2ZZ2ZZ2ZZZ2ZZZ2ZZZZ2ZZ2ZZ2Z2ZZZ2ZZ2ZZ2Z2Z2ZZ2ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2ZZ2Z2Z2Z22Z2ZZ2ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2Z2Z222Z22Z2ZZ2Z2

15,6500
18,5750
18,8650
19,1900
19,4050
19,6950
20,3050
20,3450
20,6650
20,9500
21,4850
21,5050
21,8650
21,8700
22,0650
22,1250
22,2700
22,5300
23,0250
23,9300
24,1550
24,6050
25,1750
25,2000
25,2550
25,3750
25,6450
25,6850
25,9100
26,9550
27,3100
27,3200
28,2550
28,3600
28,7500
28,8150
28,9550
28,9950
29,3250
30,2750
30,6600
31,2350
31,6050
31,8300
32,0350
32,0950
32,4250
32,4950
32,5600
32,9100
33,0250
33,0550
33,8900
35,6750
36,0650
37,2650
37,4450
39,0450
39,4900

body ZL C

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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60 Vencalkova Nela 48. PTO Stezka N 40,8300
61 BeneSova Laura 6. PTO Nibowaka N 41,6800
62 Hala Martin 6. PTO Nibowaka N 41,8000
63 KameSova  Viktorie Wika 2. PTO Poutnici N 49,1700
64 Jez Dalibor Dalik 27. PTO Lesni Moudrosti N 51,5700
65 Kultova Eva 6. PTO Nibowaka N 54,3200
66 Vlahovic¢ Vojta Vojtik 11. PTO lktémi N 54,3900
67 Cermak Karel 34. PTO Tulak N 56,4500
68 Krupicova Ester 10. PTO Severka N 57,2150
69 Drietomsky Jan Honzik 66. PTO Brabrouci N 60,9800
70 Mores Metodéj 25. PTO Ochrany pfirody N 61,5150
71 Kislingerova Petra Kytka 48. PTO Stezka N 62,3650
72 Chalabala Jonas 34. PTO Tulak N 65,7400
73 Radil Adam Adamek 32.PTO Severka N 92,5150
74 Stratilova Barbora Barca 26. PTO Kulturni historie N 100,7650
75 Cerna Monika Monca 63. PTO Phoenix N 348,8500
76 Broucek Vojtéch 176. PTO Vicata N 351,0450
77 Odehnal Jan 176. PTO Vi¢ata N 352,8650
78 Kriz Matégj 25. PTO Ochrany pfirody N 353,3000
79 Hladky Oliver 21. PTO Hady N 354,5700
80 Slivova Vendula  Vendy 10. PTO Severka N 356,7800
81 Rehakova Zuzana 17. PTO Vici N 361,1850
82 Brabec Matégj 34. PTO Tulak N 361,3550
83 Hanus JiFi 6. PTO Nibowaka N 364,9150
84 Kislinger Dan 48. PTO Stezka N 370,7900
85 Rodak Michal Misa 32.PTO Severka N 373,3050
86 Stejskal Radek Rada 27. PTO Lesni Moudrosti N 390,7000
87 Zalmanova Janika 34. PTO Tulak N 684,8150
88 Kfizova Anna 25. PTO Ochrany pfirody N 690,8800
89 Benda Frantisek 6. PTO Nibowaka N 695,1550
90 Polagek Tomas 26. PTO Kulturni historie N 724,4700
o1 ST AR TONUERN,  7332,0000

1 Baranova Simca Bananova Mrs 10. PTO Severka M 35,4850

2 Rihagek Jan Rico 63. PTO Phoenix M 36,7950

3 Bokova Katefina  Kacka 111. PTO Vinohrady M 37,5600

4 Klepacova  Karolina  Karel Got 111. PTO Vinohrady M 38,5950

5 Vetter Tomas Radio 66. PTO Brabrouci M 40,1300

6 Bobrova Ema 176. PTO Vi¢ata M 40,3200

7 Chlebkova  Magdalena Majda 63. PTO Phoenix M 41,3300

8 Kratochvil Tom 21. PTO Hady M 43,0500

9 Kratochvilova Eva Evajzna 21. PTO Hady M 43,1050
10 Borkovcova Adéla Adus 176. PTO Vi¢ata M 43,3400
11 Urbanova Lenka Lele 27. PTO Lesni Moudrosti M 43,3900
12 Zimek Ondre;j Ondra 66. PTO Brabrouci M 43,6050
13 Vrba Simon 21. PTO Hady M 44,2050
14 Dvofakova Valentyna Wali 64. PTO Lorien M 45,4700
15 Tichy Matégj 10. PTO Severka M 46,3650
16 Drahonsky  Jan Dino 66. PTO Brabrouci M 46,4700
17 Dékanikova Katka Kacour 176. PTO Vi¢ata M 46,5800
18 Mazalkova Klara Pustik 66. PTO Brabrouci M 46,9300
19 Mazalkova LibuSe Oslik 66. PTO Brabrouci M 47,1650
20 Provaznikova Marie 176. PTO Vi¢ata M 47,2900
21 Grossmann Samuel Sam 64. PTO Lorien M 48,4300
22 Slamova Verca 10. PTO Severka M 48,4650
23 Vesela Barbora Babu 176. PTO Vicata M 49,2500
24 Tribulova Tereza Tétécko 63. PTO Phoenix M 51,1750
25 HanusSova Jana 6. PTO Nibowaka M 51,2650
26 Holikova Markéta Markétka 66. PTO Brabrouci M 51,9100
27 Gazdova Nelca 10. PTO Severka M 54,1950
28 Goczalova  Simona 176. PTO Vi¢ata M 54,3600



29 Prazakova
30 Dudaskova
31 Malivanek
32 Zahradka
33 Svrlingova
34 Holikova
35 Adam

36 Draho$

37 Bendova
38 Cerny

39 Zabrsova
40 Zalmanova
41 Doubrava
42 Brezina
43 AntoSova
44 Bucek

45 Havli¢ek
46 Chukir

47 Vojackova
48 Zelinkova
49 Kutalkova
50 Kisely

51 Herzan

52 Kratky

53 Bicanova
54 Kult

55 Talach

56 Kames

57 Hala

58 Michalek
59 Kopecka
60 Smidtmajer
61 Odehnalova
62 Spacek

63 Tkacuk

64 Vedralova
65 Kolafikova
66 Mrakova
67 Srotif

68 Madrova
69 Sejnoha
70 Svecova

71 Valehrachova
72 Dudova
73 Jozif

74 Dostalova
75 Zelinka

76 Ludva

77 Rojka

78 Gregor

79 Murgo

80 Krbusek
81 Bednarova
82 Hoskova
83 Hoxna

84 Brouckova
85 Strakova
86 Kobza

Dada
Michaela
Pavel
David
Anezka
Anna
Tomecek
Marek
Marie
Tomas
Aneta
Ester
Jan
Jakub
Veronika
Vaclav
Marek
Otakar
Andrea
Hana
Pavla
Jakub
Timo
Adam
Kika
Vojtéch
Prokop
Simon
Jakub
Petr
Rozalie
Lukas
Mirka
Orlan
Dominik
Eliska
Viktorie
Martina
Matégj

Magdaléna
Adam
Sara

Lucie
Hana
Michal
Marta
David
Martin
Vojtéch
Radek
Marie
Pavel
Richard
Nikola
Jakub
Markéta
Veronika
Filip

Ocko
Kost

Atom

Marfuse
Tom
Antos

Smisek
Verca
Blesk
Potkan
Cvachta
Ana

Putti

Sajmon
Kuku

Orlik
Kreveta
Viki
Marta

Adam

Hrom
Maja
Paja

10. PTO Severka
32.PTO Severka
63. PTO Phoenix
10. PTO Severka
176. PTO Vicata
34. PTO Tulak

63. PTO Phoenix
10. PTO Severka
6. PTO Nibowaka
63. PTO Phoenix
2. PTO Poutnici
34. PTO Tulak

34. PTO Tulak

66. PTO Brabrouci
176. PTO Vicata
32.PTO Severka
63. PTO Phoenix
66. PTO Brabrouci
21. PTO Hady

48. PTO Stezka
21. PTO Hady
176. PTO Vicata
27. PTO Lesni Moudrosti
25. PTO Ochrany pfirody
10. PTO Severka
6. PTO Nibowaka
176. PTO Vicata
2. PTO Poutnici

6. PTO Nibowaka
21. PTO Hady
176. PTO Vicata
6. PTO Nibowaka
176. PTO Vicata
27. PTO Lesni Moudrosti
21. PTO Hady

10. PTO Severka
176. PTO Vicata
11. PTO lktomi
176. PTO Vicata

34. PTO Tulak
32.PTO Severka
63. PTO Phoenix

32.PTO Severka
34. PTO Tulak

66. PTO Brabrouci
6. PTO Nibowaka
21. PTO Hady

6. PTO Nibowaka
2. PTO Poutnici
32.PTO Severka
10. PTO Severka
27. PTO Lesni Moudrosti
34. PTO Tulak

Kralicek Spenc 6. PTO Nibowaka

Verca

6. PTO Nibowaka
176. PTO Vicata
11. PTO lktomi
34. PTO Tulak

=TS EEEEEEESEEE OZEZEZE ZSZSZsSZfSsS S SSSEEESSISEISEESESISEIEEIEEEEEEEEEEEEEEES S

54,5350
54,7450
55,7200
55,7650
56,2850
56,4400
57,9050
58,8400
59,3700
59,3950
59,5700
60,0350
60,1050
60,5000
61,9450
62,8350
63,1600
63,9100
69,5200
69,8750
70,3800
70,4400
71,3650
72,3750
75,3550
76,7050
78,8550
79,6500
81,0450
87,9350
100,4500
103,0200
131,4000
152,0000
205,6000
366,5800
368,9900
370,8050
373,4650

375,0400
375,6400
376,5400

377,4100
382,1800
382,8800
383,2300
384,1850
386,2800
387,0850
388,2400
394,6650
399,3200
404,8900
407,5050
413,0950
422,9850
426,7800
430,2800
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87 Liska
88 Sevéik
89 Halouzka
90 Hromadova
91 Uldrijan
92 Humpolik
93 Mare$
94 Habrova
95 HoleSinsky
96 Jezova
97 Moravcova
98 Hladky
99 Stastny
100 Dankova
101 JancCik
102 Mihalik
1 Malivankova
2 Masarikova
3 Obdrzalkova
4 Vetterova
5 Zajdakova
6 Brancuzska
7 Cisarova
8 Tomecek
9 Némec
10 Chlebkova
11 Jandova
12 Dobsik
13 Vigner
14 Dalecky
15 Zemene
16 Gregor
17 Kotkova
18 Stratilova
19 Havrankova
20 Jasinska
21 Elias
22 Bystficka
23 Obelcz
24 Madrova
25 Vondrasek
26 Bednarova
27 Gerzicak
28 Hoicicova
29 Strouf
30 Mikusek
31 Parizkova
32 Wudia
33 Slany
34 Kozlovsky
35 Medkova
36 Horak
37 Brabec
38 Bucek
39 Zabrs
40 Olivova
41 Vondrasek
42 Kral
43 Tychtlova
44 Obelcz

Alex
Adam
Adam
Lydie
Marek
Matéj
Vit
Eliska
Patrik
Julie
Julie
Samuel
Matégj
Jana
Josef
Dominik
Alena
Lucie
Veronika
Katefina
Lucie
Katefina
Helena
Milan
Vit
Klara
Eliska
Daniel
Emma
Jan
Karolina
Marek
Anna
Anna
Andrea
Veronika
Lukas
Tereza
Tomas
Michaela
Jan
Alzbéta
Daniel
Nikola
Jakub
Ota
Mia
Petr
Filip
Marek
Barbora
Michal
Ondrej
Antonin
Ondre;j
Hana
Jakub
Vojtéch
Tereza
Martin

Sevéa
Adam
Lili

Julca
Sam

Janinka
Bazant

Alfonz
Lucka
Spion
Kata
Zajda
Kacka
HFfibé
Mina
Vita
Vokoun

Donny

Honza
Mozi
Bakugan
Dory

Anda
Jason
Karel
Terka

Honza
Most
Kuba

Mia
Kulihrasek
Fik

Kozel
Brambora

Ondra
Tonda
Cihla
Hana
Kuba
Vojta

26. PTO Kulturni historie
2. PTO Poutnici
32.PTO Severka
64. PTO Lorien
10. PTO Severka
21. PTO Hady

34. PTO Tulak

34. PTO Tulak

34. PTO Tulak

27. PTO Lesni Moudrosti
21. PTO Hady

21. PTO Hady

34. PTO Tulak

48. PTO Stezka
32.PTO Severka
10. PTO Severka
63. PTO Phoenix
32.PTO Severka
66. PTO Brabrouci
66. PTO Brabrouci
10. PTO Severka
32.PTO Severka
66. PTO Brabrouci
63. PTO Phoenix
32.PTO Severka
63. PTO Phoenix
26. PTO Kulturni historie
21. PTO Hady

63. PTO Phoenix
2. PTO Poutnici
32.PTO Severka
32.PTO Severka
66. PTO Brabrouci
26. PTO Kulturni historie
27. PTO Lesni Moudrosti
2. PTO Poutnici
63. PTO Phoenix
63. PTO Phoenix
21. PTO Hady

34. PTO Tulak
32.PTO Severka
34. PTO Tulak

6. PTO Nibowaka
2. PTO Poutnici
63. PTO Phoenix
48. PTO Stezka
66. PTO Brabrouci
48. PTO Stezka
66. PTO Brabrouci
21. PTO Hady

63. PTO Phoenix
6. PTO Nibowaka
32.PTO Severka
32.PTO Severka
2. PTO Poutnici
64. PTO Lorien
32.PTO Severka
63. PTO Phoenix
21. PTO Hady

21. PTO Hady

DODDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDNDVNE TSI =====Z

441,5950
456,3750
694,7000
698,6900
707,2250
711,6350
713,6500
716,6900
720,5850
725,8600
1017,1350
1031,8050
1037,0400
1059,9900
1352,1750
1361,4500
28,1050
32,0550
38,0450
38,1300
39,4300
42,4200
42,4500
42,5400
45,8600
46,4450
47,3150
47,3650
48,3250
48,9350
48,9600
49,0500
49,7750
49,9400
51,9800
52,0850
54,3600
55,6550
57,1350
57,8400
57,9100
58,6850
58,8350
59,2450
62,1250
62,6400
64,1100
64,8550
67,0750
69,6450
75,0500
77,8250
90,2350
98,0550
371,7200
377,3500
394,4900
402,9400
421,0600
426,0350
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16,00
16,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00



45 Dariek Mirek 48. PTO Stezka S
46 Hejl Bert 34. PTO Tulak S
47 Linhart Vojtéch Vojta 11. PTO lktémi S
48 Stépankova Michaela Pirko 32.PTO Severka S
49 Stépankova Markéta  Makéa 10. PTO Severka S
50 Linhart Mikulas Miky 11. PTO lktémi S

1 Nekvapilova Alena Alus 21. PTO Hady R

2 Tomalova Jana Janca 111. PTO Vinohrady R

3 Vicherkova Nela 176. PTO Vi¢ata R

4 Sabelova Kristyna  Kiki 32.PTO Severka R

5 Gerzicakova Michaela Chilli 6. PTO Nibowaka R

6 Vetterova Zuzana Zuzka 66. PTO Brabrouci R

7 Stfizova Monika Princezna 64. PTO Lorien R

8 Hajkova Katefina  Kejty 21. PTO Hady R

9 Razickova Kristyna  Klika 10. PTO Severka R
10 Zelinkova Petra Petrus 21. PTO Hady R
11 Mittnerova Katefina  Kata 27. PTO Lesni Moudrosti R
12 Necasova Nikita 34. PTO Tulak R
13 Malivankova Eva Evca 63. PTO Phoenix R
14 Mazankova Eva Efca 2. PTO Poutnici R
15 Frimmelova Aneta Cvréek 34. PTO Tulak R
16 Mazankova Sona Slofa 21. PTO Hady R
17 Horakova Monika Nachos 6. PTO Nibowaka R
18 Reitter FrantiSek 34. PTO Tulak R
19 Rosicka Markéta  Maky 64. PTO Lorien R
20 Krumlova Olga 48. PTO Stezka R
21 Lelovsky Petr Pepa 111. PTO Vinohrady R
22 Koukal Jan Kanar 32.PTO Severka R
23 Strnad Michal Misa 32.PTO Severka R
24 MarSalek Tomas Frodo 32.PTO Severka R
25 Fadrna Karolina  Kajus 21. PTO Hady R
26 Luza Vilém Vilik 10. PTO Severka R
27 Goghova Zuzana Zuzu 6. PTO Nibowaka R
28 Jane¢kova  Simona Simca 32.PTO Severka R
29 Kumprecht  David 63. PTO Phoenix R
30 Nesvadba Ondfrej Ondra 10. PTO Severka R
31 Weinlichova Lucie Slunicko 2. PTO Poutnici R
32 Vondrak Tomas 48. PTO Stezka R
33 KadlecCek Jan Honza 63. PTO Phoenix R
34 Dolezelova Lucie Lucus$ 21. PTO Hady R
35 Dalecka Anna Anca 2. PTO Poutnici R
36 Hungrova Andrea Ada 66. PTO Brabrouci R
37 Kratochvilova Anezka 63. PTO Phoenix R
38 Seveik Ondfej Seva 32.PTO Severka R
39 Rodak Jan Hony 32.PTO Severka R
40 Hofmannova Anita 34. PTO Tulak R
41 Zeman Radek Hugo 111. PTO Vinohrady R
42 Hanzelin Dominik  Domc¢a 17. PTO Vici R
43 Uldrijan Ondfej Ondra 10. PTO Severka R
44Benes  David ~ 48.PTOStezka R

432,5300
432,6750
447,6250
701,3050
722,3550
739,3800
35,4750
38,1150
39,6200
40,2500
40,2900
43,5450
44,4750
45,2750
45,3150
45,5600
45,6350
45,7650
46,4900
48,0000
48,9900
49,2750
51,1800
52,4800
52,6300
55,8400
56,9250
58,6800
59,8850
60,9450
61,3050
62,0850
63,9000
66,4800
66,7250
67,0350
72,8850
75,2100
109,8850
370,2550
373,9650
375,4850
381,2350
385,7950
388,9100
395,7100
425,1450
701,3350
709,6600
2664,0000

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00



